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DOSSARD
1 481
2 446
3 460
4 429
5 201
6 418
7 1804
8 432
9 472
10 473
11 409
12 205
13 496
14 457
15 414
16 207
17 412
18 413
19 430
20 477
21 443
22 427
23 488
24 421
25 497
26 402
27 434
28 416
29 417
30 468
31 404
32 406
33 428
34 484
35 475
36 482
37 479
38 424
39 495

NOM
MULLER
GAILLARD
JOHAN
CHERIAUX
VIDAL
BOURDON
Durand
COUVEINHES
LEROY
LEY
BALAN
ZARAGOZA
TOUBOUL
HAMMOUCHEN
BEYSSAC
MAUCER
BECARUD
BERLIER
CLEMENCON
MATEJICEK
FORTIN
CHAPEL
PEREZ
BRESSOLIS
TURC
ANDRE
DAGORNE
BLANCHER
BOUDIGNON
LE DROGOFF
ANDRE

ARCHIMBAUD-BIOLLEY

CHAPON
PAQUIEN
MARC
NOUGUIER
MILLO
CASALS
THIEBOT

PRENOM
ANTON
FLORIAN
CHARDON
BRICE
ADRIEN
CYRIL
Dorian
AXEL
VICTOR
ANTOINE
DAMIEN
ANTHONY
STEEVE
KASSA
BENJAMIN
NILS
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
JULIEN
YANNICK
VINCENT
NICOLAS
FABRICE
LAURENT
BLAISE
RAPHAEL
FLORIAN
GAETAN
JEREMY
JEROME
NOAH
ALEXANDRE
JUSTIN
LUCAS
COURTOIS
CLEMENT
LOIC
VINCENT
GUILLAUME

SEXE /sx

<
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CAT /cat
A 1
A 2
A 3
B 1
A 4
A 5
A 6
A 7
A 8
B 2
B 3
A 9
B 4
C 1
A 10
A 11
B
C 2
D 1
B 6
A 12
C 3
C 4
D 2
B 7
C 5
B 8
A 13
B 9
B 10
A 14
A 15
A 16
A 17
A 18
A 19
A 20
C 6
C 7

110km

CLUB
UC PELUSSIN
BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE CYCLISME
les sables vendee cyclisme
VCBS TEAM VELOFUTUR
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
Team calvisson vit
Martigues
Vélo Club Dolois
TEYRAN BIKE
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISTE
AC CLAPIERS
TEYRAN BIKE
BMC beziers
RO SISTERON TEAM PAYANY
VELO CLUB MAURSOIS

Team Poli Look
TEYRAN BIKE
CYCLO CLUB BEDARIEUX CCB
AS MONACO TRIATHLON
La nuit noire cycling
TEYRAN BIKE
SAINT NAUPHARY VELO SPORT
Vc maurs
CC BEDARIEUX
UC AUBENAS
Teyran Bike
Cyclos Martres de veyre
ISSOIRE
Chadam Cycling Team
UC AUBENAS
Bézier Méditerranée Cyclisme
Team CALVISSON VTT
Vélo Sprint Romanais Péageois
Team castelnau cycles
Cyclo Club Bédarieux
BMC

les sables vendee cyclisme
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
3:03:26.22
3:03:30.60
3:03:30.88
3:03:32.01
3:03:32.10
3:03:32.29
3:03:32.75
3:03:32.94
3:03:33.39
3:03:33.53
3:03:33.53
3:03:57.67
3:04:15.32
3:04:29.61
3:04:40.00
3:04:41.50
3:04:41.94
3:04:42.15
3:04:42.48
3:04:43.68
3:04:44.66
3:05:05.47
3:05:11.19
3:05:11.57
3:05:12.53
3:05:12.86
3:05:13.70
3:05:13.96
3:05:14.75
3:05:19.98
3:05:22.35
3:06:11.97
3:06:12.50
3:07:49.98
3:09:11.21
3:09:50.12
3:09:55.32
3:09:55.77
3:10:00.36
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DOSSARD
40 440
41 a1
42 447
43 489
44 439
45 474
46 415
a7 485
48 448
49 425
50 206
51 401
52 431
53 423
54 422
55 451
56 426
57 492
58 411
59 491
60 490
61 471
62 450
63 466
64 202
65 465
66 469
67 467
68 498
69 437
70 408
71 1803
72 420
73 464
74 435
75 476
76 410
77 483
78 480

NOM
FALAIS
FERAL

GALLON
PINEAU
ENZO
MAERE
BLANCHARD
PENDERY
GARANGER
CASAS
BOSSAN
AMARAL
COSTES
CARTIER
BRINGER
GUEDON
CAZABAN
RINCENT
BAROUDI
REBOUL
PLAIRE
LEROUX
GAUDISSARD
LAURENT
VIOLLEAU
LARGET
LEFORT
LAUSSEL
VACOSSIN
DEVAUCHELLE
AZEMAR
Angelini
BRAWACKI
LAGIER
DAGUIN
MARTINEZ
BALTHAZARD
NOWAK
MULLER

PRENOM
ALEXANDRE
GUEWEN
BRUNO
TITOUAN
CROCHET
LEOS
ERICK
ANDREW
ARNAUD
JACQUES
BAPTISTE
LOUIS
GUILLAUME
THOMAS
WILLY
VINCENT
JULIEN
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
OUSSAMA
YVES
NOLANE
LEOPOLD
ARNAUD
REGIS
SYLVAIN
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MALLORY
PIERRE
FRANCK
AUGUSTE
CLAUDE
Mathieu
GILLES
FREDERIC
FABIEN
JUAN
SYLVAIN
STEPHANE
ANDREAS

SEXE
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Isx CAT /cat
11
21
8

22
23
12

o)

24
25
13
26
14
27
28

29

15

30

31
16

17
18

19

10
10
11

12
13
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110km

CLUB
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
C4H2
TEYRAN BIKE
les sables vendee cyclisme
les sables vendee cyclisme
La nuit noire cycling
TEAM BAUDILLE CYCLISME 34
AS CARCASSONNE CYCLISTE
LE HANGAR DU VELO
TEYRAN BIKE

VELO CLUB MAURSOIS
VCM
CANOHES AVENIR CYCLISTE 66
Vélo club marvejolais
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
Avenir Cycliste de Villers-lés-Nancy

VSG Ales
les sables vendee cyclisme
les sables vendee cyclisme
LUNEL VELO PASSION
C.S.CAVAILLON
TEAM ARGELES CYCLISME
Team CMV Les Martres De Veyres
les sables vendee cyclisme
VSSA
A C Sud 28
TEAM ARGELES CYCLISME 66
VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN
CCs 34
TEAM MONTAGNAC AC

CLERMONT TRIATHLON
CCS34 Beaulieu

TEAM MONTAGNAC AC

TEYRAN BIKE
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Vit. PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS
3:10:01.28
3:10:01.89
3:10:01.93
3:10:09.60
3:10:15.46
3:10:16.79
3:10:19.28
3:10:24.34
3:10:39.71
3:10:43.77
3:11:41.21
3:11:58.77
3:12:00.29
3:12:03.67
3:12:04.16
3:12:04.28
3:21:29.12
3:21:30.24
3:25:05.77
3:25:09.97
3:26:29.21
3:26:30.13
3:26:44.35
3:26:46.74
3:27:27.34
3:29:10.81
3:29:10.84
3:29:12.03
3:29:19.39
3:34:33.64
3:34:33.87
3:34:34.18
3:34:35.07
3:37:37.79
3:38:55.32
3:41:58.20
3:45:58.50
3:46:24.47
3:52:01.65




DOSSARD

PRENOM

SEXE

110km

Vit.

PARCOURS

PAYS

NAISSANCE

TEMPS

79
80
81
82
83

204
203
494
486
454

ZAPPELLA
ZAPPELLA
SOLER
PEPIN
GUYOLLOT

PAULINE
BERNARD
FRANCOIS

FRANK
BERNARD

==L

CAT /cat

w1 1
D 14
A 35
D 16
F 3

Sprinter Club Vexinois
Sprinter club Vexinois
VCM MARSEILLE
Vélo sport Gerzatois
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Pas de club.

3:59:33.02
3:59:35.25
3:03:46.79
3:06:33.69
3:07:07.75
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